s Fe il T "“'] AMENDWENT CF SOUCITANION/KICDY SATION CF COiiRACT | 1 '

Glralsal SIPVIJES alw s?.h'gn nhavd vl
AR B
‘.:»:.:;:?aql‘,:';'m ~O 2. (HECTIVE DaATE 3 REQUSTTICON PURCHASE RFOULEST nNO. & PRONCT NO () applicanics

Seven (7) MRR-78-150
3 SSUt0 W CODE & ADMNISTERIZ OY () ste s “wm Mok 3/ (uwbE ]

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 CONIRACION CODE ] J FACILITY CODE L_______.._.—.‘.' AMENDMENT OF
NAME AND ADTifsS ——I D SOUCITATION NO
r Nathan M. Newmark Datre (e bokk 1V
¢ Sovest, ci Consulting Engineering Services T NRC-03-78-150
comars, st 1211 Civil Engineering Bldg. X] coniracrsoeoer no.
Code) . Urbana, [1linois
l—— _J DATED 8‘2 l.’za__(h blak 11)

9. THIS BLOCK AZPLES ONLY 1O AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS
forth in blach 12, The hour ond doe wec fod lor recept of CRery D o estended, D s not extended

b n
O feron must schnewiscpe reept of This amendment preor ‘o the howr ond dote ryected @ P wicicthen, o - omended, by one of the ‘ollowing ~QT| 4 iy o o
po—p f the offer submitied; or [¢) By repoiate TeRe '
3 denont led ieceipt of this s ~endment on vach copy @

(8] 8y wgning ond P T st ‘”" é Z.m .';.A '“wa“'om YOUR ACKND ~EDGEMENT TO 8E 2ECEIVID AT THE ISSUING OFFICE "'O.s'o-::! :O::.:::

inelud : o ¢ : : . g
;:.l‘: ;"Clﬂ!: :A".':;JTXT: l!J!CﬂON; YOUR CFFER  If, by wirtve o' "ha emand e you devre to (hanje on o®er olready “h*,.:':' such ("0".: may Se r

¢ ning howr o'e speaf

or lever, provided smh wiegiom oo lener mokes reference e the selciialicn ond s amerdment, end i received prior Yo e opening o

10. ACCOUNTING AND APFRCPRATION DATA (If requrred)

20-19-02-01 B-1168 31X0200.200 Increase $100,000.00————
11, TS MOCK AP™ LS CLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/CROERS
(@) D T™his Che= ;0 Crder s issued punvent to
e Owryer w! ‘o = block 12 ore made 1o the cbove numbered conmact/onser.
») D The obeve nu=teied comioct /order is modified 1o reflect the od=initra® ve changes [swch =8 changes in paying @

41 UsC 252 (c)(10)

D The obove mur wred 2o . aton n amended oo et

F.ce, opprapnaztion dete, eic) wi forth in block 12,

(e} [z T™his Supsiemenal Ag-eament is anlered into pursvent to authority of
¥ modifies “o ciove numbered contract as set forth in block 12

12. DESCRIPIION OF AminDwENT/MODIFICATION

ARTICLE III- CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION OF FUNDS is modified as follows:

1. The total ceiling for full performance of this increased by $100,000.000
from $150,000.00 to $250,000.00

r Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this contract
is increased by $100,000.C0 from $150,000.00 to $250,00C.00

As 2 rasult of this modification, the total ceiling amount of this contract
is $250,000.00

.
-~

1765 325 8001180365

sleae P o
Tecesm os promded herrn o'l 1o s ond conditiom of the dacument refecenced n Yo § o hesmiore (h3v ;04 ieren vnihas jed ond A b0l Tarce ond sTect

Y 3 NG OFtCE
CONTRACTC I CI2130R 1S NOT REQUIRED ’ 10 LGN THIS DOCUMINT AND RITUPN comEs 10 155!
20 S0 Tl DOCUMENS [R conmmactonscsiaon 18 #:0uaEd 10 33 v A
Ta, Namf OF CONTZaT 22 .CHiialn / 17. LNAED snjt];%l AmiRCA
4 ' e e g T v grarwe o Eonian 3 Faerl
greNie penon . - \ A v
15, NAME AND TS TE SMIaIR (Type o primi) T8 DATE SSnD |18 NawE OF CONIACHING OFFFER (T)id wr jrint) 9. DATe SIGHeD
' - s Ps
Nathan M. 'aumark 12/21/79 P Ji-Jdy- 79
Owner C J. Dougherty

¥ CosiTvming seimtias LATICL TR Q=% A

MLl



